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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Braza X <M06-F07> (15)

SERIE Nº 11.1

71968187 SARA MAESTRE LONGARELA1.1 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

00197006 CARLOTA MIRA BROWN1.2 2007 S.T.ES.ARTA

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ1.3 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

43475723 TAHNEE CASANOVA DE SAN NICOLAS1.4 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

45693426 TONI OLIVER ARDERIU1.5 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

45187771 LAURA RAMOS MAYOL1.6 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

45612184 IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN1.7 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 21.2

46394333 LUCIA VILAFRANCA MOYA2.1 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

41664944 ONA GUASP BERGA2.2 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

45692591 ANABEL MIRANDA ALVAREZ2.3 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

09690446 LUNA CHIMA2.4 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER AMENGUAL2.5 2006 S.T.ILLES

46396878 MARTIN SVIDRAN RODRIGUEZ2.6 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

45696043 ALLYSON CIELEPAK VILLEGAS2.7 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 31.3

51870931 LOLA WOOD3.1 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

41623479 ANDREU APARICIO TERRAZAS3.2 2006 S.T.CNMURO

43233208 HECTOR GAMEZ ALVAREZ3.3 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 04:28.44 253.4 2007 CAMPUS

41623996 LLUC ADROVER OBRADOR3.5 2006 S.T.FELANITX

49605646 LUCIA DIAZ ALBERS3.6 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

20549221 SEBASTIA ALORDA MATEU3.7 2006 S.T.CN.INCA

41623005 MARINA MESTRE VILLAN3.8 2007 S.T.ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 41.4

41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 04:13.73 254.1 2007 CVOLTOR

41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA MANRESA 04:11.86 254.2 2007 FELANITX

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ 04:09.30 254.3 2006 NCALVIA

45189548 MARTA SERRA REGAL 04:03.46 254.4 2007 CN.INCA

46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 04:08.39 254.5 2007 CNPALMA

45187558 LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 04:10.91 254.6 2007 SALLE-P

49609494 JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 04:13.39 254.7 2006 NCALVIA

41709410 MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 04:26.66 254.8 2007 FELANITX

SERIE Nº 51.5

41622239 MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 03:59.15 255.1 2007 FELANITX

43463842 ALVARO GARCIA BAZAN 03:55.16 255.2 2006 CNPALMA

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 03:53.18 255.3 2006 CVOLTOR

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 03:51.62 255.4 2007 SALLE-P

43477809 ADRIANA GATTI TASCON 03:52.63 255.5 2007 NCALVIA

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 03:53.53 255.6 2006 CVOLTOR

41618710 PAULA E. REHKUGLER TOLEDO 03:57.10 255.7 2007 FELANITX

43459771 PEDRO JUAN PINO GARCIA 04:01.25 255.8 2006 MASTBAL
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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Braza X <M06-F07> (15)

SERIE Nº 61.6

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 03:50.62 256.1 2007 SALLE-P

02069170 KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 03:45.65 256.2 2006 CNPALMA

45697330 MARIA DE LLUCH GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 03:44.64 256.3 2007 SALLE-P

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 03:36.20 256.4 2007 CNPALMA

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 03:42.04 256.5 2006 CN.INCA

45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CALDENTEY 03:45.00 256.6 2006 CNPALMA

08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 03:49.81 256.7 2007 CNPALMA

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ 03:51.51 256.8 2007 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 71.7

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 03:29.12 257.1 2007 SALLE-P

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO 03:26.45 257.2 2006 CNPALMA

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 03:22.18 257.3 2006 SALLE-P

45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 03:12.18 257.4 2006 CN.INCA

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 03:20.34 257.5 2007 CNPALMA

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 03:22.52 257.6 2006 SALLE-P

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 03:28.74 257.7 2007 SALLE-P

43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON 03:30.28 257.8 2007 CAMPUS

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Mariposa X <M07-F08> (8)

SERIE Nº 82.1

45614994 AINA ABAD NUÑEZ8.2 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45608972 ELENA MARTIN EXTREMERA8.3 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

45192573 NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE8.4 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

54623911 MARC FERRER AGUILAR8.5 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

49866753 ERIKA VERA CAPELLA8.6 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 92.2

45192656 GERARD DOMENECH DE LA IGLESIA9.2 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

45691104 DAVID COLOMAR CARRASACO9.3 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

45184949 CLAUDIA FRANCO ROSSELLO9.4 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45192768 MARC CASTRO ARQUES9.5 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

46388016 CARME THOMAS TABERNER9.6 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

41661947 TOMEU JULIA MAIMO9.7 2007 S.T.FELANITX

SERIE Nº 102.3

49922759 JAVIER HERNANDEZ VILLAR10.1 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

41663102 ALEXANDRU MEDREA PADURE10.2 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45614991 ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ10.3 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

43472740 TONI LLABRES BONGIOVANNI10.4 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

45185730 PAU VANRELL MENENDEZ10.5 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO10.6 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

43479546 IKER SANCHEZ BELTRAN10.7 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

45187531 NURIA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ10.8 2008 S.T.DUET
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Mariposa X <M07-F08> (8)

SERIE Nº 112.4

45691876 SARA PARRA POMAR11.1 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

45193097 JOANA MARIA SIERRA RIERA11.2 2008 S.T.CAMPUS

45612058 PEDRO ARROM LLIZO11.3 2007 S.T.CN.INCA

45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO11.4 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

41659730 TOLO HORRACH BONNIN11.5 2007 S.T.CN.INCA

45697069 SERGIO BENNASSAR MARTIN11.6 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45189060 JORDI PEREZ GARCIA11.7 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

41714054 CARMEN TABOADA NOGUEIRA11.8 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 122.5

49607805 INES MARIANO VALDES12.1 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

45193826 Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA12.2 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

43481556 AINA TOMAS TOMAS12.3 2008 S.T.CAMPUS

45696312 POL VALLESPIR TORAN12.4 2007 S.T.CN.INCA

46390465 BLANCA JAUME BRAVO12.5 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

43471459 PAU SANCHEZ ESPUELA12.6 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS12.7 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

43470583 PAU REY GARCIA12.8 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 132.6

04346877 ELLA VERMEER13.1 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

45189182 LUNA SANCHEZ DIAZ 02:06.17 5013.2 2008 ILLES

43474250 ADRIAN BAUZA CASTELLANO 01:57.53 5013.3 2007 MASTBAL

49770993 ERIKA BAYON BUENO 01:48.96 5013.4 2008 CVOLTOR

41621566 COSME ARROYO OLIVER 01:54.50 5013.5 2007 FELANITX

45371945 LAURA TITOS IBAÑEZ 01:57.03 2513.6 2008 MASTBAL

49926638 ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO13.7 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

43467872 BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL13.8 2007 S.T.CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Mariposa X <M06-F07> (8)

SERIE Nº 143.1

43477809 ADRIANA GATTI TASCON14.2 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

41623479 ANDREU APARICIO TERRAZAS14.3 2006 S.T.CNMURO

43476877 VICTOR CASTAÑER HERNANDEZ14.4 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA14.5 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

43475723 TAHNEE CASANOVA DE SAN NICOLAS14.6 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

SERIE Nº 153.2

09690446 LUNA CHIMA15.2 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

43459771 PEDRO JUAN PINO GARCIA15.3 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

20549221 SEBASTIA ALORDA MATEU15.4 2006 S.T.CN.INCA

45693426 TONI OLIVER ARDERIU15.5 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

41664944 ONA GUASP BERGA15.6 2007 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Mariposa X <M06-F07> (8)

SERIE Nº 163.3

45696043 ALLYSON CIELEPAK VILLEGAS16.1 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45612184 IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN16.2 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

46391118 NURIA POL MARCO16.3 2007 S.T.DUET

41709410 MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 02:05.59 2516.4 2007 FELANITX

41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 02:20.55 2516.5 2007 CVOLTOR

71968187 SARA MAESTRE LONGARELA16.6 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

45694164 DAVID PULIDO QUIROS16.7 2006 S.T.DUET

45187771 LAURA RAMOS MAYOL16.8 2007 S.T.CAMPUS

SERIE Nº 173.4

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 01:57.74 2517.1 2006 CVOLTOR

49609494 JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 01:55.91 2517.2 2006 NCALVIA

45697330 MARIA DE LLUCH GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 01:51.60 2517.3 2007 SALLE-P

41622239 MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 01:50.12 2517.4 2007 FELANITX

45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CALDENTEY 01:50.75 2517.5 2006 CNPALMA

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 01:52.26 2517.6 2007 CAMPUS

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 01:55.93 2517.7 2006 CVOLTOR

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 01:59.91 2517.8 2007 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 183.5

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 01:49.17 2518.1 2007 CNPALMA

41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA MANRESA 01:47.86 2518.2 2007 FELANITX

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 01:45.15 2518.3 2007 SALLE-P

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ 01:41.68 2518.4 2006 NCALVIA

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 01:44.50 2518.5 2007 SALLE-P

45189548 MARTA SERRA REGAL 01:47.85 2518.6 2007 CN.INCA

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ 01:48.53 2518.7 2007 CNPALMA

46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 01:49.25 2518.8 2007 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 193.6

02069170 KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 01:36.28 2519.1 2006 CNPALMA

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 01:32.53 2519.2 2007 CNPALMA

43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON 01:30.80 2519.3 2007 CAMPUS

41618710 PAULA E. REHKUGLER TOLEDO 01:30.02 2519.4 2007 FELANITX

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 01:30.35 2519.5 2007 SALLE-P

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 01:31.05 2519.6 2006 SALLE-P

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ 01:36.24 2519.7 2007 CN.INCA

45187558 LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 01:38.48 5019.8 2007 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 203.7

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 01:27.34 2520.1 2007 SALLE-P

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 01:25.57 2520.2 2006 CN.INCA

46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER AMENGUAL 01:23.31 2520.3 2006 ILLES

49927148 VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO 01:16.42 2520.4 2006 CAMPUS

01579553 ESTELLA TONRATH 01:17.01 2520.5 2007 CAMPUSES

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 01:25.47 2520.6 2006 SALLE-P

45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 01:26.12 2520.7 2006 CN.INCA

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO 01:27.68 2520.8 2006 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Espalda X <M07-F08> (10)

SERIE Nº 214.1

41663498 CARLOTA ELIAS DE QUIROS OLIVER21.2 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

45611672 FEDERICA GARCES CURBELO21.3 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA

43470330 MARC MARTORELL BARRERA21.4 2007 S.T.CNMURO

45608972 ELENA MARTIN EXTREMERA21.5 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

41714054 CARMEN TABOADA NOGUEIRA21.6 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

45187652 NATIVIDAD GRIMALT LOPEZ21.7 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 224.2

41659671 NEUS ADROVER OBRADOR 01:05.50 2522.2 2008 FELANITX

41707584 MIQUEL LLOMPART FOREJT 01:00.57 2522.3 2007 CNMURO

54624138 MARC ALEMANY DELGADO 00:59.36 2522.4 2007 MASTBAL

46391154 CRISTOBAL HIDALGO GINART 00:59.67 2522.5 2007 CVOLTOR

43471459 PAU SANCHEZ ESPUELA 01:04.16 2522.6 2007 MASTBAL

49776471 LUCIA SALAS PASCUAL22.7 2008 S.T.DUET

SERIE Nº 234.3

41622901 ROGER GUINOVART CALDENEY 00:57.75 2523.1 2007 ES.ARTA

43463102 THOMAS HEDGES RIERA 00:57.11 2523.2 2007 CVOLTOR

41707509 JULIA SERRA ALBERTI 00:56.49 2523.3 2008 BOCCHORIS

54875007 MIJAIL EUGENIO OCHOA 00:56.01 2523.4 2007 NCALVIA

41693712 ESPERANÇA NADAL NICOLAU 00:56.18 2523.5 2008 ES.ARTA

41621291 ABRIL TOLEDO MONTAÑES 00:57.09 2523.6 2008 FELANITX

49607805 INES MARIANO VALDES 00:57.60 2523.7 2008 SALLE-P

45370786 LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS 00:58.40 2523.8 2008 CAMPUS

SERIE Nº 244.4

49923209 GABRIEL SUÑER MANZANO 00:55.44 2524.1 2007 SALLE-P

41659730 TOLO HORRACH BONNIN 00:54.64 2524.2 2007 CN.INCA

46388016 CARME THOMAS TABERNER 00:54.03 2524.3 2008 CNPALMA

43476720 JOAN NEILA ARANGUENA 00:53.46 2524.4 2007 SALLE-P

49866753 ERIKA VERA CAPELLA 00:53.78 2524.5 2008 NCALVIA

43472740 TONI LLABRES BONGIOVANNI 00:54.18 2524.6 2007 MASTBAL

45614994 AINA ABAD NUÑEZ 00:54.82 2524.7 2008 CNPALMA

49926638 ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO 00:55.51 2524.8 2008 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 254.5

41661947 TOMEU JULIA MAIMO 00:53.23 2525.1 2007 FELANITX

45691876 SARA PARRA POMAR 00:52.71 2525.2 2008 CNPALMA

49919030 ALBA CAÑELLAS VALLEJO 00:52.36 2525.3 2008 CNPALMA

49922759 JAVIER HERNANDEZ VILLAR 00:51.34 2525.4 2007 MASTBAL

41621226 JULIA FERRANDO CANTO 00:52.15 2525.5 2008 ES.ARTA

45371085 MARIA GRACIA OLIVER 00:52.50 2525.6 2008 CNPALMA

45189182 LUNA SANCHEZ DIAZ 00:53.06 2525.7 2008 ILLES

43474250 ADRIAN BAUZA CASTELLANO 00:53.32 2525.8 2007 MASTBAL
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Espalda X <M07-F08> (10)

SERIE Nº 264.6

45184949 CLAUDIA FRANCO ROSSELLO 00:50.74 2526.1 2008 CNPALMA

45185139 LUCIA FUSTER BAENA 00:49.07 2526.2 2008 CNPALMA

49770993 ERIKA BAYON BUENO 00:48.34 2526.3 2008 CVOLTOR

43477211 ALBERTO EGEA RUIZ 00:47.74 2526.4 2007 MASTBAL

45192656 GERARD DOMENECH DE LA IGLESIA 00:47.81 2526.5 2007 CAMPUS

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 00:48.37 2526.6 2008 CNPALMA

45189060 JORDI PEREZ GARCIA 00:50.02 2526.7 2007 CAMPUS

46392188 NEREA CASTILLO LOPEZ 00:50.93 2526.8 2008 NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 274.7

43481556 AINA TOMAS TOMAS 00:47.60 2527.1 2008 CAMPUS

04346877 ELLA VERMEER 00:47.19 2527.2 2008 NCALVIA

45193097 JOANA MARIA SIERRA RIERA 00:46.70 2527.3 2008 CAMPUS

46390465 BLANCA JAUME BRAVO 00:46.07 2527.4 2008 MASTBAL

45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 00:46.42 2527.5 2007 NCALVIA

45691104 DAVID COLOMAR CARRASACO 00:47.14 2527.6 2007 CAMPUS

43479546 IKER SANCHEZ BELTRAN 00:48.52 5027.7 2007 MASTBAL

41621566 COSME ARROYO OLIVER 00:47.69 2527.8 2007 FELANITX

SERIE Nº 284.8

45371945 LAURA TITOS IBAÑEZ 00:45.80 2528.1 2008 MASTBAL

45697069 SERGIO BENNASSAR MARTIN 00:45.50 2528.2 2007 CNPALMA

54623911 MARC FERRER AGUILAR 00:45.10 5028.3 2007 MASTBAL

41663863 TOMEU BONET BONET 00:44.86 5028.4 2007 NCALVIA

45185730 PAU VANRELL MENENDEZ 00:43.85 2528.5 2007 CNPALMA

45192768 MARC CASTRO ARQUES 00:44.98 2528.6 2007 CAMPUS

43467872 BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL 00:45.51 2528.7 2007 CVOLTOR

45614991 ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ 00:45.84 2528.8 2008 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 294.9

45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 00:43.57 2529.1 2007 NCALVIA

45193826 Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 00:42.86 2529.2 2008 CNPALMA

43470583 PAU REY GARCIA 00:41.22 2529.3 2007 NCALVIA

45612058 PEDRO ARROM LLIZO 00:39.50 5029.4 2007 CN.INCA

45192573 NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE 00:40.28 2529.5 2007 CNPALMA

45696312 POL VALLESPIR TORAN 00:41.91 2529.6 2007 CN.INCA

43483810 ALEJANDRO YAYCAROV CORDOVA 00:43.39 2529.7 2007 SALLE-P

41663102 ALEXANDRU MEDREA PADURE 00:44.72 5029.8 2007 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x100 Espalda M <M2006> (58)

SERIE Nº 305.1

00056 CNPALMA M200630.4 S.T.M2006CNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P M2006 <A>30.5 S.T.M2006SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 4x100 Espalda F <F2007> (59)

SERIE Nº 316.1

00761 MASTBAL F2007 <A>31.2 S.T.F2007MASTBAL

01268 CAMPUS F200731.3 S.T.F2007CAMPUS

01378 FELANITX F200731.4 S.T.F2007FELANITX

00056 CNPALMA F200731.5 S.T.F2007CNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P F2007 <A>31.6 S.T.F2007SALLE-P

00848 SALLE-P F2007 <B>31.7 S.T.F2007SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 7 4x50 Libres M <M2007> (21)

SERIE Nº 327.1

00761 MASTBAL M2007 <B>32.2 S.T.M2007MASTBAL

00761 MASTBAL M2007 <A>32.3 S.T.M2007MASTBAL

00056 CNPALMA M200732.4 S.T.M2007CNPALMA

01268 CAMPUS M200732.5 S.T.M2007CAMPUS

00883 NCALVIA M2007 <A>32.6 S.T.M2007NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 8 4x50 Libres F <F2008> (45)

SERIE Nº 338.1

00056 CNPALMA F2008 <B>33.2 S.T.F2008CNPALMA

00761 MASTBAL F2008 <A>33.3 S.T.F2008MASTBAL

01268 CAMPUS F200833.4 S.T.F2008CAMPUS

00056 CNPALMA F200833.5 S.T.F2008CNPALMA

00761 MASTBAL F2008 <B>33.6 S.T.F2008MASTBAL
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